eliminating racism empowering women



Greater Harrisburg

17th Annual Pursuit of Justice Purse Auction Sponsorship Opportunities



Benefitting the YWCA's free civil legal services to victims of domestic violence, sexual assault and human trafficking.

Chanel Sponsorship \$5,000	 Recognition in all print and digital media coverage - including social media, event website, YWCA website and event emails 10 event tickets, 10 raffle tickets and premium placement of one table of 10 Name and logo on event signs, half page ad in digital event program, auctioneer and emcee recognition
Prada Sponsorship \$3,000	 Recognition in print and digital media, including social media, event website, YWCA website and event emails 8 event tickets, 8 raffle tickets, and premium placement of one table of 8 Name and logo on event signs, quarter page ad in digital event program
Gucci Sponsorship \$1,500	 Recognition in print and digital media, including social media, event website, YWCA website and event emails 4 event tickets, 4 raffle tickets Recognition throughout the event and listing in digital event program
Burberry Sponsorship \$750	 Recognition on event and YWCA website 2 event tickets, 2 raffle tickets Recognition throughout the event and listing in digital event program

jsands@ywcahbg.org

📞 717.234.7931

17th Annual Pursuit of Justice Purse Auction Sponsorship Form



To secure your sponsorship, we prefer you scan the QR Code or visit **POJ2024.givesmart.com** to pay online.

If paying by check or needing an invoice, please fill out the form below and email to **jsands@ywcahbg.org**

Checks should be made payable to YWCA Greater Harrisburg, Purse Auction Mail to: 1101 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA 17103

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
I will sponsor the YV	VCA's Pursuit of Justice Purse Auction at the following level:
Chanel, \$5,000	Gucci, \$1,500
Prada, \$3,000	Burberry, \$750
eliminating racism empowering women	
	The YWCA Greater Harrisburg is a member agency of the United Way of the Capital Region. The official registration and financial information for the YWCA Greater Harrisburg can be obtained from the PA Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania,
Greater Harrisburg	1.800.732.0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.